
Team Purse SummaryTeam Purse Summary

TeamsTeams Points this RoundPoints this Round Total PointsTotal Points

Coleman + McGintyColeman + McGinty $1,370.00

Chernosky + FuldaChernosky + Fulda $685.00 $685.00

Rorke Jr + RulisRorke Jr + Rulis $685.00 $685.00

Deckard + DeckardDeckard + Deckard $400.00

Bromwell + MatlockBromwell + Matlock $400.00

Chernosky + FuldaChernosky + Fulda $400.00

Chernes + MisstishinChernes + Misstishin $400.00

Hunter + KaylorHunter + Kaylor $400.00

Garrison + LashGarrison + Lash $400.00

Fatool + RebuckFatool + Rebuck $400.00

Capodanno + MassarCapodanno + Massar $400.00

Adams + MajzlikAdams + Majzlik $400.00

Binney + GatewoodBinney + Gatewood $300.00

Herman + WinnHerman + Winn $300.00

Cattoni + MillerCattoni + Miller $300.00

Jr. + WilburnJr. + Wilburn $300.00

Lauer + ReichleyLauer + Reichley $300.00

Krautheim + MoyerKrautheim + Moyer $300.00

Felty + FeltyFelty + Felty $300.00

Dykie + FeltyDykie + Felty $300.00

Luce + StrawserLuce + Strawser $300.00

Herman + RyanHerman + Ryan $200.00

McDermott + MortonMcDermott + Morton $200.00

Brown + PughBrown + Pugh $200.00

Crouser + MillerCrouser + Miller $200.00

Rorke Jr + RulisRorke Jr + Rulis $200.00

Zimmerman + ZimmermanZimmerman + Zimmerman $200.00

Cipriani + DeckardCipriani + Deckard $200.00

Barth + YoungBarth + Young $200.00

Briskey + BriskeyBriskey + Briskey $200.00

Farrell + UlpFarrell + Ulp $100.00

Shipe + ZechmanShipe + Zechman $100.00

Gunkle + ReichenbachGunkle + Reichenbach $100.00

Hummel + PaganaHummel + Pagana $100.00

Park + SassamanPark + Sassaman $100.00
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McCracken + YuchaMcCracken + Yucha $100.00

Brennan + SteigerwaldBrennan + Steigerwald $100.00

Fisher + MoserFisher + Moser $100.00

Brown + KreiserBrown + Kreiser $100.00

Total PointsTotal Points $1,370.00$1,370.00 $11,740.00$11,740.00
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2-Person Better Ball

Championship FlightChampionship Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Chernosky + FuldaChernosky + Fulda 68 64 132 $400.00

2 Felty + FeltyFelty + Felty 68 66 134 $300.00

3 Brown + PughBrown + Pugh 66 69 135 $200.00

4 Farrell + UlpFarrell + Ulp 67 69 136 $100.00

5 Lucas + TroutmanLucas + Troutman 67 70 137 $0.00

6 Gardner + KerseyGardner + Kersey 65 75 140 $0.00

7 Christine + DaviesChristine + Davies 69 72 141 $0.00

8 Bailey + BaileyBailey + Bailey 68 75 143 $0.00

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Capodanno + MassarCapodanno + Massar 71 67 138 $400.00

2 Cattoni + MillerCattoni + Miller 70 69 139 $300.00

3 Barth + YoungBarth + Young 74 71 145 $200.00

4 Brown + KreiserBrown + Kreiser 73 73 146 $100.00

5 Coleman + McGintyColeman + McGinty 72 74 146 $0.00

6 Fry + MaierFry + Maier 72 74 146 $0.00

7 Mahoney + WeisMahoney + Weis 74 80 154 $0.00

8 Slough + StielerSlough + Stieler 73 84 157 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Chernes + MisstishinChernes + Misstishin 76 70 146 $400.00

2 Herman + WinnHerman + Winn 76 71 147 $300.00

3 Herman + RyanHerman + Ryan 75 73 148 $200.00

4 Gunkle + ReichenbachGunkle + Reichenbach 75 75 150 $100.00

5 Looper + WalterLooper + Walter 75 79 154 $0.00

6 Becker + ZeiglerBecker + Zeigler 75 81 156 $0.00

7 Kline + RowlesKline + Rowles 75 82 157 $0.00

8 Jordan + MartinJordan + Martin 76 82 158 $0.00

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Hunter + KaylorHunter + Kaylor 76 66 142 $400.00

2 Luce + StrawserLuce + Strawser 76 74 150 $300.00

3 Rorke Jr + RulisRorke Jr + Rulis 78 78 156 $200.00

4 Hummel + PaganaHummel + Pagana 78 78 156 $100.00

5 Lucas + PaulLucas + Paul 78 79 157 $0.00

6 Richelderfer + Sr.Richelderfer + Sr. 77 80 157 $0.00

7 Crisci + RoupCrisci + Roup 76 81 157 $0.00

8 Bausinger + BertramBausinger + Bertram 76 85 161 $0.00

4th Flight4th Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Adams + MajzlikAdams + Majzlik 78 73 151 $400.00

2 Dykie + FeltyDykie + Felty 78 81 159 $300.00

3 Zimmerman + ZimmermanZimmerman + Zimmerman 79 81 160 $200.00

4 Fisher + MoserFisher + Moser 80 82 162 $100.00

5 Demey + KlingerDemey + Klinger 80 83 163 $0.00

6 Mosser + PaulMosser + Paul 80 83 163 $0.00

7 Hummel + KroghHummel + Krogh 79 86 165 $0.00

8 Bosack + StablewskiBosack + Stablewski 79 86 165 $0.00

5th Flight5th Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Bromwell + MatlockBromwell + Matlock 80 75 155 $400.00

2 Binney + GatewoodBinney + Gatewood 80 76 156 $300.00

3 Briskey + BriskeyBriskey + Briskey 80 79 159 $200.00

4 Park + SassamanPark + Sassaman 81 81 162 $100.00

5 Dudash + MisstishenDudash + Misstishen 82 82 164 $0.00

6 Singh + SinghSingh + Singh 81 84 165 $0.00

7 Pagana + YoderPagana + Yoder 80 89 169 $0.00

8 Hawk + HetheringtonHawk + Hetherington 80 92 172 $0.00

6th Flight6th Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse
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1 Fatool + RebuckFatool + Rebuck 83 78 161 $400.00

2 Krautheim + MoyerKrautheim + Moyer 82 81 163 $300.00

3 Cipriani + DeckardCipriani + Deckard 83 81 164 $200.00

4 Brennan + SteigerwaldBrennan + Steigerwald 83 85 168 $100.00

5 Weller + WellerWeller + Weller 82 86 168 $0.00

6 Gilfert + ShafferGilfert + Shaffer 82 86 168 $0.00

7 Bernheisel + CameronBernheisel + Cameron 84 89 173 $0.00

8 Lockard + MarcilLockard + Marcil 82 92 174 $0.00

7th Flight7th Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Deckard + DeckardDeckard + Deckard 84 83 167 $400.00

2 Jr. + WilburnJr. + Wilburn 87 82 169 $300.00

3 McDermott + MortonMcDermott + Morton 86 83 169 $200.00

4 McCracken + YuchaMcCracken + Yucha 86 83 169 $100.00

5 Purdy + SmithPurdy + Smith 85 84 169 $0.00

6 Bower + BowerBower + Bower 84 86 170 $0.00

7 Kenawell + ZimmermanKenawell + Zimmerman 85 88 173 $0.00

8 Eyer + WaltzEyer + Waltz 86 91 177 $0.00

8th Flight8th Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Garrison + LashGarrison + Lash 87 87 174 $400.00

2 Lauer + ReichleyLauer + Reichley 87 91 178 $300.00

3 Crouser + MillerCrouser + Miller 91 89 180 $200.00

4 Shipe + ZechmanShipe + Zechman 88 94 182 $100.00

5 Lipka + SchertleLipka + Schertle 92 92 184 $0.00

6 Densberger + RuaneDensberger + Ruane 92 96 188 $0.00

7 Miller + MurrayMiller + Murray 95 100 195 $0.00

8 Reisinger + VaughnReisinger + Vaughn 95 101 196 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $9,000.00Total Purse Allocated: $9,000.00
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Team Skins - Round 2

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Rorke Jr + RulisRorke Jr + Rulis 1 $685.00 Birdie on 5

Chernosky + FuldaChernosky + Fulda 1 $685.00 Eagle on 1

Total Purse Allocated: $1,370.00Total Purse Allocated: $1,370.00

HoleHole ParPar ScoreScore WonWon TieTie

1 4 2 Chernosky + Fulda

2 4 3 Lockard + Marcil and Lucas + Paul

3 3 2 Cattoni + Miller, Christine + Davies and 1 other

4 4 3 Barth + Young, Capodanno + Massar and 5 other

5 3 2 Rorke Jr + Rulis

6 5 4 Bromwell + Matlock, Brown + Pugh and 5 other

7 4 3 Briskey + Briskey, Cattoni + Miller and 1 other

8 4 3 Brown + Pugh, Cattoni + Miller and 7 other

9 3 2 Capodanno + Massar, Farrell + Ulp and 2 other

10 5 4 Brown + Pugh, Chernes + Misstishin and 5 other

11 3 2 Brown + Pugh, Chernosky + Fulda and 4 other

12 4 3 Capodanno + Massar, Chernosky + Fulda and 1 other

13 4 3 Coleman + McGinty, Farrell + Ulp and 3 other

14 4 3 Brown + Kreiser, Brown + Pugh and 7 other

15 3 2 Adams + Majzlik, Barth + Young and 1 other

16 4 3 Binney + Gatewood and Lucas + Troutman

17 5 3 Hunter + Kaylor and Kline + Rowles

18 4 3 Cattoni + Miller, Chernosky + Fulda and 7 other
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